Selectable Bollard Series
2 3
1 - 120-277V
atts Distribution
360 - 360°3
180 - 180°3
 -10/18/25W
  Selectable1

   Flat Top
40H  - Black
Ordering Information:
CLFB-40H-25SPSW1-360-BK
Ordering Information:
SCBD42H-25SP-SW1-V-BK
Conical Louvers Bollard
Sceley LED Bollard
SCBD 1 - 120-277V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Controls Distribution
Blank - None
EBU  - Emergency
Battery Back-up3
V - Type V25SP - 25W
Selectable1
SW -  3000K
   4000K
   5000K
Selectable2
 - Sceley
   Bollard
42H - 42  High
19H - 18.7  High
 BK - Black
(RAL9017)
(Need Additional Charge)*
• Conical Louver design
• High quality extrusion aluminum body
• Dome and flat top for option
• Wattage and CCT selectable available
• IP 65 rated for wet location
• 18.7 and 42 height available
• Wattage and CCT selectable
• Efficiency is up to 130lm/W
• IP66 rated for wet location
• IK10 rated
4 5
Versatile Series LED Bollard
Ordering Information:
VBD24401-V-BK
Ordering Information:
SPB32HSPSW1-V
VBD 1 - 120-277V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Controls Distribution
Blank - None
EBU - Emergency
Battery Back-up2
V - Type V
FinishPole Height
14 - 14 Watts
24 - 24 Watts
30 -  3000K
40 -  4000K
50 -  5000K
20H - 20  High Pole
 - Versatile
   Bollard
35H - 35  High Pole
GY - Grey
Blank
Standard
Optional*
Order and
shipped
separately1
 -Bronze
 BK - Black
WH - White
III- Type III
Selectable Square LED Bollard
SPB SP - Selectable
 Power
12W/24W1
32H - 32
  High
SW - Selectable
White 3000K/
4000K/5000K2
1 - 120-277V- Pillar
Top WattsHeight Voltage Distribution
Blank - None V - Type V
SGB - Grille
GY - Grey
Blank
Standard
Optional*
 -Bronze
 BK - Black
WH - White
(See Notes)
• Simple and sleek design
• Symmetric and and asymmetric distributions
• House side shield available
• 20″ and 35″ high optional
• IP 65 rated for wet location
• Square-shaped and architectural appeal
• High quality extrusion aluminum body
• Stainless steel, silicone rubber sealing
• IP 66 rated for wet location
6 7
Selectable Standard LED Bollard
Ordering Information:
SPB32HSPSW1-V
Ordering Information:
LFB42H24401-V
DB = Dome Top Bollard1
FB = Flat Top Bollard
PB = Peak Top Bollard
1 - 120-277V
Top Watts Voltage Distribution
Blank - None V - Type V
Finish
GY - Grey
32H - 32  High1
42H - 42  High1
Height
SP - Selectable
 Power
2
SW - Selectable
3
Blank
Standard
Optional*
 - Bronze
BK - Black
WH - White
(See Notes)
• Square-shaped and architectural appeal
• High quality extrusion aluminum body
• Stainless steel, silicone rubber sealing
• IP 66 rated for wet location
• Louver and a rounded, cylindrical design
• High quality extrusion aluminum body
• Dome and flat top for option
• 32” and 42” high optional
• Wattage and CCT selectable available
• IP 65 rated for wet location
Louvers Round LED Bollard
LDB 1 - 120-277V
Name Watts Voltage Distribution
Blank - None V - Type V24 30
40
50
 - Louvers
   Dome Top
 - Louvers
   Flat Top
32H - 32  High1
42H  High1
GY - Grey
Blank
Standard
Optional*
 -Bronze
 BK - Black
WH - White
(See Notes)
          SP            -
      Selectable
      Power
2
 SW             -
    Selectable
3
8 9
Selectable Ceiling And Wall Series
10 11
Ordering Information:
DIR9-30SP-SW1-PC-OP-BK
DIR LED Bulk Head Light
-3000K/3500K
4000K/5000K/6500K2
1 -120-277V- 18W/24W/30W

Seletable Wall Mount Series
16 17
Ordering Information:
NAR-80SP-SW1-BK
Ordering Information:
AKT-120SP-SW1-III-BK
• Wattage selectable
• CCT selectable
• Up to 20,000lm
• Motion sensor, photocontrol and emergency
battery back-up optional
• Cutoff distribution design
• Wattage and CCT selectable
• Lumen output is up to 16950lm
• Emergency back up, photocontrol and
   sensor available as option
NAR LED Wall Pack
- Selectable Power
  80W/60W/40W1
- Selectable Power
 150W/120W/100W2
- Selectable White
3000K/4000K/5000K3
1-120-277V
Name CCT Voltage Control
- Photocontrol
Blank - None
Finish
BK- Black
 - Emergency
Battery Backup4
* Custom finish
  colors will ask for
  additional charge.
Selectable AKT LED Wall Pack
AKT 1-120-277V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Control
MS - PIR Sensor6
PC - Photocontrol
EBU- Emergency
Battery Backup7
Finish
BZ - Bronze
BK - Black
WH - White
GY - Gray
Blank - None
Optional
Distribution
III - Type III
120SP - 80/100/120W4
  Selectable
80SP - 50/60/80W3
  Selectable
42SP - 24/30/42W2
  Selectable
24SP - 15/20/24W1
  Selectable
SW - 3000/4000/5000K5
18 19
PUS Selectable Classic LED Wall Pack
- Selectable Power
60W/80W/100W1
- Selectable Power
/80W/100W/120W1
SW - Selectable White
3500K/4000K/5000K2
1-120-277V

Ordering Information:
SCWP-SPS-SW1-PUS
Ordering Information:
SSWP-SPS-SW8-MSW
• Wattage selectable
• 3500K, 4000K and 5000K selectable
• Lumen output range from 7800lm to
15,600lm
• Button photocontrol available
• Tempered glass lens
• Architectural low profile design
• 0-90 degree angle adjustable
• 3000K, 4000K and 5000K selectable
• Wattage selectable
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• Tempered glass lens
• Sensor is available
Selectable Slim Wall Pack
SSWP SW - Selectable White
3000K/4000K/5000K2
8-120-347V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Control
MSW - Microwave
Dimming Sensor3
PC - Button Photocontrol4
Blank - None
Finsh
Blank - BronzeSPS - Selectable Power
20W/24W1
SPL - Selectable Power
40W/60W/75W1
20 21
Selectable Flood Light Series
22 23
Ordering Information:
SMFL30-SW1-KN
Ordering Information:
HOFL-C26301-24-CN-BK-1.8FT
Selectable Mini Flood Light
12 - 12 Watts
30 - 30 Watts
50 - 50 Watts
- Selectable White
3000K/4000K/5000K1
1-120-277V
Name Watts CCT Voltage ControlI
Blank - None
PC - Button
Photocell2
Finsh
Blank - Bronze
- Trunnion
KN- Knuckle Blank- 7H x 6V
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• 3000K, 4000K and 5000K selectable
• High efficiency up to 152 LPW
• Various mounting brackets
• Silicon Gasket , IP65
Installation Distribution
HOLLY LED Flood Light
1- 120-277V
Name Wattage CCT Voltage Beaming
Angle
Mounting
BK - Black RAL9011
WH - White RAL9016
GY - Gray RAL7012
BZ - Mineral bronze
SL  - Silver RAL9006
* Black (standard color)
  Other finish colors
   are available at an
   additional charge.
* 1.8 FT cable
   is standard.
   Other cable
   lengths are
   available at
   an additional
   charge
Option
Blank - None
M - Marine
ambient
corrosion
resistance
KNR - Knuckle with
  1/2 threaded
   receptacle
KNS - Knuckle with
  1/2 threaded
   stem
   YK - Yoke
15 - 15º
5  - 5º
24  - 24º
36  - 36º
50  - 50º
27   - 2700K
30   - 3000K
40   - 4000K
50 - 5000K
C26 - 26W
C42 - 42W
C86 - 86W
C120- 120W
Cable

24 25
HOLLY RGB LED Flood Light
Ordering Information:
HOFL-R26-RGBW3024V-DMX-24-CN-BK-1.8FT
1- 120-277V
24V -24VDC1 DMX
DMX512
enabled
Name Wattage Voltage Beaming
Angle
Mounting
BK - Black RAL9011
KNR - Knuckle
with 1/2
threaded
receptacle
KNS - Knuckle
  with 1/2
threaded
    stem
   YK - Yoke
15 - 15º
8  - 8º2
24  - 24º
40  - 40º
60  - 60º
15X30
- 30ºx15º
RGBW30
- RGB and
  3000K
RGBW40
- RGB and
  4000K
RGBW50
- RGB and
  5000K
RGBTW2
- RGB and
2700K-6500K
tunable
R26 -26W
R42 -42W
R80 -80W
R112-112W
Option
Blank -None
M - Marine
ambient
corrosion
resistance
Length
 - Canopy
    cover
WH - White RAL9016
GY - Gray RAL7012
BZ - Mineral bronze
SL  - Silver RAL9006
* Black (standard color)
  Other finish colors
   are available at an
   additional charge.
* 1.8 FT cable
   is standard.
   Other cable

OPAL Canopy Light
SCAN2 Canopy Light
Ordering Information:
OCAN-80SP-SW8-SRP-BZ
Ordering Information:
SCAN2-70SP-SW8-BZ
OCAN SW - Selectable White
3000K/3500K/4000K3
8-120-347V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Control
SRP - With Sensor
  Receptacle
Finish
BZ - Bronze80SP - Selectable Power
  45W/60W/80W1
120SP - Selectable Power
  80W/100W/120W2
SCAN2 SW - Selectable White
3000K/4000K/5000K2
8-120-347V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Control
Blank - None
MSW - Microwave
Dimming Sensor3
Finsh
BZ - Bronze70SP - Selectable Power
28W/40W/60W/70W1
Order separately
Emergency Battery Backup4
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• 3000K, 3500K and 4000K selectable
• Wattage selectable
• Motion sensor available
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• 3000K, 3500K and 4000K selectable
• Wattage selectable
• Emergency battery back-up and sensor
available
30 31
BOCAN 60SP-60W/45W/
          30W/18W
          selectable1
100SP-100W/75W/
            50W/30W
            selectable2
SW - 3000K/4000K
   5000K Selectable3
CCT Voltage Controls Finish
Blank - with sensor
    receptacle
1 - 120-277V
8 - 120-347V
WH - White (RAL9016)*
Boon LED Canopy Light
Ordering Information:
BOCAN-60SP-SW8-WH
Ordering Information:
SCAN2-70SP-SW8-BZ
Selectable Canopy Light
SCAN - Selectable White
3000K/4000K/5000K2
-120-347V

32 33
SDKL LED Dock Light
Ordering Information:
SDKL-SP-SW1-BKT2-YL
Ordering Information:
JJR20LEDSW1-CWM-GY
SDKL 1- 120-277V
6- 347/480V
Name Watts Voltage
YL - Yellow3
Mounting Bracket
BKT2 - Two-pole bracketSP- Selectable Power
  30W/50W1
SW - Selectable White
3000K/4000K/5000K2
Jelly Jar LED Vapor Proof Light
Series
 JJR 20 -20 Watts LED CWM-  Adjustable Bracket
for Ceiling and Wall Mount
GY - Grey1- 120-277VACSW - 3000K/4000K
5000K Selectable1
Watts Source
Type
InstallationV
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• Wattage and CCT selectable
• High impact resistant
• Adjustable pole arms mount
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• 3000K/4000K/5000K selectable
• Celling and wall mount
• Tempered glass globe and wire guard
34 35
Selectable Vapor Tight Series
36 37
GEN.2 Selectable Vapor Tight
Selectable Vapor Tight Series
Ordering Information:
SVP2-12D-50SP-SW1
Ordering Information:
SVP12D-SP-SW1
SVP2 D - 0-10V
Dimmable
- 120-277V4
8 - 120-347V4
B k  - None20 - 20W
50SP- Selectable
30W/40W/50W1
70SP- Selectable
50W/60W/70W2
0
2
24
- Selectable
3500K
4000K
5000K
3
- Emergency
Battery Back-up7
Bluetooth PIR Motion
Sensor needs to be bought
separately and field installed.
- Microwave
Motion Sensor5
- Bluetooth
Microwave
Motion Sensor6
SVP D - 0-10V
Dimmable
1 - 120-277V  - NoneSP - Selectable Power
20W/25W/30W1
SP - Selectable Power
34W/38W/45W1
SP - Selectable Power

• Microwave sensor and EBU are available
42 43
Ordering Information:
MAG1223-SW1-PSM-SD-FDL
2.3 Inch Magic LED Linear
1. Series
7. Mounting Options
1 2
23- 2.3 Inch
Option - Desired System Length*
3 45 7 86
MAG
MAG
2. Length
3. Width
4. Driver
5. CCT
8. Light Distribution
9. Lens Options
100% Downlight
LVL - Louver Lens
RGL - Regressed
6. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
MRF - Micro Reflector
10. Finish
Blank - White BK - Black
100% Uplight
Blank - Integral
SD -
PSM - Suspended1
* Individual fixtures, Runs and Configurations are supplied in nominal lengths to ensure full,
  even, illumination. If desired runs and configuratiuons are needed, please tell us the details
  in advance. Then we can prepare the middle run and end run in factory for easy installation,
  or end user need to modify the standard individual fixtures into middle run and end run.
1.  Please refer to the following accessory table to choose the
     right mounting kits.
1.  Default setting is 100% downlight.
   be used.
*  MRF is only available in 4ft and single CCT.
    Please check with Customer Service in advance.
50% down, 50% up
10% down, 90% up
30% down, 70% up
70% down, 30% up
90% down, 10% up
9
30 - 3000K
Selectable CCT
Single CCT
35 - 3500K 40 - 4000K
SW - 3000K/3500K/4000K selectable
* 4000K is default setting.
* Single CCT is only for Micro Reflector.
• Comes in lengths of 2′, 3’, 4′, and 8′
• Direct and indirect Available with several lit joiner
accessories for unlimited lighting pattern design
• Professional lenses available in flush diffused,
louver, micro reflector and regress lens
• Microwave sensor and EBU are available
44 45
MAGIC 1.8 LED Linear Light
1. Series
7. Mounting Options
18 - 1.8 Inch
Option - Desired System Length*
MAG
2. Length
3. Width
4. Driver
5. CCT
8. Light Distribution
9. Lens Options

100% Down
* 100% Down is default setting.
Ordering Information:
MAG1218-SW1-PSM-SD-FDL
• Comes in lengths of 2′, 4′, and 8′
• 3000K, 3500K and 4000K selectable
• Wattage selectable
• Available with several lit joiner accessories for
unlimited lighting pattern design
• Surface and pendant mount
• Microwave sensor and EBU are available
46 47
MAGIC 1.3 LED Linear Fixture
Ordering Information:
MAG1213-SW1-PSM-SD-FDL
1. Series
7. Mounting Options
1 2
13 - 1.3 Inch
Option - Desired System Length*
3 5 7 86
MAG
MAG1 21 3S WP SM SD1
2. Length
3. Width
4. Driver
5. CCT
8. Light Distribution
9. Lens Options
SD - 2 Lighting Distribution By Dip Switch
6. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
10. Finish
Blank - White
Selectable CCT
BK - Black
25%Up/75% Down
100% Down
* 100% Down is default setting.
Blank - Integral
PSM - Suspended and Surface Mounted WM - Wall Mounted
* Individual fixtures, Runs and Configurations are supplied in nominal lengths to ensure full,
  even, illumination. If desired runs and configuratiuons are needed, please tell us the details
  in advance. Then we can prepare the middle run and end run in factory for easy installation,
  or end user need to modify the standard individual fixtures into middle run and end run.
*  Please refer to the following accessory table to choose the right mounting kits.
   can be used.
9
LVL - Louver Lens
DPL - Drop Lens
10
• Comes in lengths of 2′, 4′, and 8′
• 2 lighting distributions by DIP switch
• CCT and wattage selectable
• Suspended, surface and wall mount available
• Microwave sensor and EBU are available
48 49
Jenn Frame LED Light
Ordering Information:
FRM22-40SP-SW1-JEN
Ordering Information:
SLSM4-12SPSW1-SM
Series
40SP - 20W/30W/40W
   Selectable1
54SP - 40W/50W/60W
   Selectable1
 -2x2 FT
 - 2x4 FT
WattsLengthV
1 - 120-277V Blank - WhiteJENSW - 3000K/3500K/4000K
5000K/6500K selectable2
Series--- -Voltage
Slender Linear Light
1. Series
1 2
4 - 4 inch 6 - 6 inch
3 45 76
SLSM
SLSM 4 12SP SW 1S M
2. Width
4. CCT
5. Voltage
1 - 120-277V

52 53
MELO Cylinder Light
Ordering Information:
MELO04R-SP30901-10D-36-WH-WH
1. Series
1 2
04 - 4inch 06 - 6inch
R - Round
08 - 8inch
3 45 7 86
MELO
MELO 04 RS P3 09 01 10D
36
2. Size
3. Shape
5. CCT
10. Baffle
7. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
9. Beam Angle
15 - 15° 24 - 24°
36 - 36° 60 - 60°
8. Dimming Options
10D - Dims to 10% 01D - Dim to 1%
TRD - TRIAC Dimming
6. CRI
11. Finish
WH - White
FOR RECESSED JUNCTION BOX
BK - Black
WH - White BK - Black
GD - Golden CM - Chrome
40 - 4000K
4. Power
SP - Wattage Selectable
        25W/18W/12W for 4inch
        40W/30W/20W for 6inch
        58W/44W/29W for 8inch
35 - 3500K
27 - 2700K 30 - 3000K
* White and black finish are standard. Custom color is available
  for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional
  information.
9
WHWH
1110
Surface Mount Aircraft cable pendant Mount
Rigid stem pendant Mount
Aircraft cable pendant Mount
Rigid stem pendant Mount
FOR SURFACE MOUNTED JUNCTION BOX
Surface Mount
*  Please choose the desired mounting accessories in the following
   accessory table.
Installation (ordered separately)
• Modular design
• COB LED chip: 80+ standard, 90+ optional
• Dimming: 0-10V(10% standard ,1% optional) or TRIAC
• Beam angle: 15°, 24°, 36°, 60° options
• Architectural form : 4”, 6” and 8”
• Mounting: Pendant or surface
• Wattage Selectable
54 55
Selectable Magic Cylinder Light
Ordering Information:
SMCL-25SP-SW904-36-PMK-MBK
 - 15/20/25W1
  Selectable
35SP - 25/30/35W2
   Selectable
 - Matt Black- 3000/3500/4000K3

58 59
Selectable Focus Round Light
Ordering Information:
FRSID24-64-SW801
Ordering Information:
BIT12ID40SW1
SID - Direct and
  Indirect1
80 - 80Ra3
90 - 90Ra3
Distribution V
1 -120-277V
4 - 3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 selectable2
Blank-None
-- Installation -
Aircraft Cable Pendant
Mount Kits
Rod Pendant Mount Kits
Surface Mount Kits
Surface Mount Kits
Blank -White
BK - Black
Optional
(Need
Additional
Charge)*
14-  - 13.5"/28W1
 - 17.4"/42W
 - 23.3"/64W
 - 35.1"/102W
 - 46.9"/136W1
Britube Linear Light
Series
40 - 40W
80 - 80W
 - 4FT D  - Direct
ID - Indirect
and Direct
 - 8FT
WattsDistributionLengthV
1 - 120-277V2
8 - 120-347V2
Blank - WhiteSW - 3000K/3500K
  4000K/5000K
  Selectable1
Blank - None
-
Blank
 Pendant3
 -
Installation-
MSW - Microwave
Dimming Sensor4
EBU - Emergency
Battery Back-up5
-

62 63
SLAB Light
Ordering Information:
SLAB04-SW1-PM
Ordering Information:
ARC1260SW8-LV
1. Series
6. Mounting Options
1 2
04 - 8"x4' 08 - 8"x8'
Option - Desired System Length*
3 45 76
SLAB
SLAB
2. Size
3. Driver
4. CCT
5. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
7. Finish
Blank - White BK - Black
SW - 3000K / 3500K / 4000K Selectable
Blank - Integral
PM - Pendant*
* 120-347V is available, please contact customer service for MOQ.
* If desired runs are needed, please tell us the details in advance. Then we can prepare the
  middle run and end run in factory for easy installation, or end user need to modify the standard
  individual fixtures into middle run and end run.
*  Aircraft pendant mount is standard. Pendant mount kits include
   dry ceiling and drop ceiling and they need to be bought separately.
    Please refer to the following accessory table to choose the right
    pendant mounting kits.
ARC Linear Pendant
Series
60 - 60W - 4FT
WattsLengthV oltage
8 - 120-347V Blank - WhiteLV - Louver
NLV - No Louver
SW - 3500K/4000K/
5000K selectable
Blank - None
-Lens-
--
MSW - Microwave
Dimming Sensor1
EBU - Emergency
Battery Back-up2
-
-
• Sleek and elegant minimalist Design
• 45% uplight and 55% downlight
• Transparent optic and edge-lit
• Integral driver, isolated circuit
• Seamless continous run mount
• CCT selectable available
• Aluminum louver and no louver design
• 3500K, 4000K and 5000K are in one
• Direct and indirect distribution
• Sensor and emergency back-up optional
64 65
Selectable Strip Series
66 67
ECO Selectable Slim Strip
SSTRW LED Slim Strip(US
Market Only)
Ordering Information:
SSTR-12D-40SP-SW8-SE
Ordering Information:
SSTRW-12D-40SP-SW1
SSTR D - 0-10V
Dimmable
SW

            Selectable
2.  Wattage
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Round Trim Square Trim
Round Wall Wash Trim
Square Wall Wash Trim
Trim Shape
White Ring
Metal Ring
 Rose Trim
NOVA LED Downlight
Ordering Information:
NOVA-20SPSW8
Ordering Information:
TRIO-4R-09SW804-WH
8 in 10 in 6 in6 Inch Square
Wall Washer
4 Inch Round
Wall Washer
TRIO LED Downlight
• 4”, 6”, 8” and 10” trim size options
• Various changable trim design
• Available in round, square, round wall wash
and square wall wash trims
• Twist-lock modular design
• Integrated J-box for direct wire, eliminated
recessed can
• CCT and Wattage selectable
• New construction frame kit available
• Mount to 4” Junction box directly
• Type IC and Non-IC housing retrofit
• Three magnetic faceplates standard
• 5%-100% triac dimmable
• 5 CCT selectable
• Built-in 120V on board LED driver
82 83
Ordering Information:
NINO04-ADJ-R-07LM-90-MWH
Ordering Information:
WAF04-DLR-08LM-90-MWH
4” NINO ADJ LED Downlight
4” NINO ADJ LED Downlight
04 - 4" R - Round 07L
 - 700Lm
   /90CRI
WH - Matte White
BK - Matte Black
 - Adjustable
SERIESS UST BLES H PE LU EN TRI  INISH RIVER
04-09W-4 - 9W Triac Dimmable Driver
04 - 4" R - Round L
 - 800Lm
   /90CRI
WH - Matte White
BK - Matte Black
 - Downlight
SER ES S ZE SH EL E TR  SH R VER
04-12W-4  - 12W Triac Dimmable Driver
• Five CCT selectable
• 1 3/8” Deep - Fits in 1” ceiling space
• Type IC rated-no housing needed
• Aluminum construction
• Head is adjustable
• Edge-lit technology, even illuminations
• 5 CCT selectable
• 2 hour fire rated
• Type IC rated
Size
84 85
Selectable Highbays Series
86 87
NLHB Linear High Bay
GEN.4 LED Linear High Bay

Latitude Architecture Troffer
Selectable Sensor Based Troffer
Ordering Information:
LATR-22D-40SP-SW1
Ordering Information:
TRSB-24D-SP1-SW1
LATR 1D - 0-10V - 120-277V
Dimmable
Blank
- PIR sensor
- None Blank - None
RS - Red Strip5
GS - Green Strip5
BS - Blue Strip5
EBU
MS
-Emergency
Battery Backup
WattsDimmable Voltage
-2x2 FT
-2x4 FT
SizeName
SW - 3000K/3500K
  4000K/5000K4
  Selectable
40SP - 24W/35W/40W1
  Selectable
14-1x4 FT 40SP - 24W/35W/40W1
  Selectable
50SP - 30W/35W
  40W/50W
  Selectable
- 50W/60W/72W3
  Selectable
Options
TRSB 1D - 0-10V - 120-277V
Dimmable
Blank- With Sensor
Receptacle
Blank-White
EBU-Emergency
Battery Backup4
WattsDimmable Voltage
22-2x2 FT
24-2x4 FT
SizeName
SW - Selectable
White 3500K/
4000K/5000K3
SP1 - Selectable Power
20W/25W/30W1
14-1x4 FT SP1 - Selectable Power
20W/25W/30W1
SP1 - Selectable Power
34W38W/45W2
• Vertical light guide plate design
• Wattage and CCT selectable
• Decorative color strip option available
• Internal motion sensor available
• Emergency back up optional
• Color temperature selectable
• Wattage selectable
• Ocupancy sensor ready
• Emergency back up optional
94 95
Selectable Sensor Based Back-Lit
Flat Panel
Selectable Back-Lit Flat Panel
Ordering Information:
SSBFLP24D-30SP-SW1
Ordering Information:
SSBFLP24D-30SP-SW1
D - 1-10V
dimming
1- 120-277V
- Watts
22 - 2x2’
14 - 1x4’
24 - 2x4’
Blank - With Sensor
   Receptacle4
- Selectable Power
20W/25W/30W1
- Selectable Power
20W/25W/30W1
- Selectable Power
35W/40W/46W2
SW - Selectable White
3500K4000K/5000K3
- -
EBU - Emergency
Back-up
D - 1-10V
dimming
8- 120-347V
- Watts
22 - 2x2’
14 - 1x4’
24 - 2x4’
Blank - None
EBU - Emergency
Back-up4
- Premium- Selectable Power
25W/30W/40W1
- Selectable Power
25W/30W/40W1
- Selectable Power
30W/40W/50W2
SW - Selectable White
3500K/4000K/5000K3
- --
• Wattage and CCT selectable
• Plug and play ocupancy and bluetooth sensor
• No LGP, never yellowing
• High efficacy up to 133lm/w, meet DLC 5.1
premium version
• Wattage and CCT selectable
• 120-347V available
• No LGP, never yellowing
• High efficacy up to 125lm/w, meet DLC 5.1
premium version
96 97
Selectable Wrap and Tube Series
98 99
WWRP LED Wraparound Light
Dual Type A+B LED T8 Tube
Ordering Information:
WWRP12D-SP-SW1
Ordering Information:
T818SWAB-FW12-GL
WWRP D - 0-10V
Dimmable
1 - 120-277V  - None
 - Emergency
battery backup3
 - Microwave
Dimming Sensor4
SP - Selectable Power
30W/35W/40W1
SW - Selectable White
3500K/4000K/5000K